EQUIPO Q.1 Q.2 Q.3 Q.4 RESULTADO
Sese 10 17 17 15 59
Tordera 21 8 13 10 52

Sese

TOTALES EQUIPO 59 17/43 40% 5/24 21% 10/11 91% 16 12 5 3
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JUGADORES TJ PTS T2 T2% T3 T3P% T1 T1% FC FS A B RD RO RB PB
4 Esquivias 15:43 4 2/5 40% 0/0 0% 01 0% 3 1 11 1 0 5 4
5 Santiago 2458 10 2/4 50% 0/4 0% 6/6100% 1 4 3 0 2 0 1 O
6 Cuni 24:39 4 1/8 12% 0/1 0% 2/2100% 1 2 00 3 2 0 1
7 Vega 26:43 9 36 50% 14 25% 00 0% 2 0 0 1 2 il if 2
10 Horti 18:32 5 1/2 50% 15 20% 00 0% 2 0 0 0 O 1 o0 1
11 Altieri 25:25 7 2/5 40% 1/1 100% 00 0% O 1 1 0 5 4 0 1
12 Rodriguez 26:49 5 1/2 50% 12 50% 00 0% O 3 01 6 0 1 7
13 Barcelo 24:116 13 4/9 44% 1/7 14% 2/2 100% 5 1 0 0O 3 3 0 3
16 Barral 04:52 0/1 0% 0/0 0% 00 0% 1 000 1 0 0 O
17 Rossell 08:03 2 1/1 100% 0/0 0% 00 0% 1 000 2 0 0 O

Tordera

JUGADORES

Espigol
Kane
Magro
Puig
Burgués
Campi
Salva
Puig
Diouf

TOTALES EQUIPO

TJ
31:48
32:02
35:14
27:32
06:42
10:28
07:32
12:14
36:28

52 21/42 50% 2
PTS T2 T2%
14 7/12 58%
4 2/3 67%
8 4/8 50%
5 1/1 100%
0 01 0%
2 12 50%
0 00 0%
6 3/5 60%
13 3/10 30%

/19
T3
0/0
0/2
0/5
1/4
0/0
0/0
0/1
0/1
1/6

11%
T3P%
0%
0%
0%
25%
0%
0%
0%
0%
17%

4/9

0/0
0/1
0/0
0/2
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
4/6

44%
T1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
67%
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